Encastré 1 LED Gimbal  en retrait
 4 "rond
 Principales caractéristiques
 modèle
Applications
Wattage
Color
Temperature(K)

Dimensions
12'(300mm)
Ordering Guide
Series
LRRFG4R
Lightonia Recessed
Regress Flat Gimbal
-4" Round
*-Custom finishes are available
3-1/2'(90mm) Ê
Ji
Ê
E
 :Ji
Wattage
12W
Retail: lifetime warranty Project: 7-year warranty
Approved Location*-please contact our sales for outdoor application
Warranty*-refer to Lightonia warranty policy
120V Input Driver lncluded
Accessories
AC120V driver
•
Madel: LR-D120-12A
(Aluminum version) Madel: LR-D120-12SFB Madel: LR-D120-12SF
Rough-in plate
061/4"(160rm) - _
04 1/4"(11Cmn) . ,
02 7 /8'(72mm)
Madel: LR-RP-U
Color Temperature
30K
!3000K-Single
CCTl
40K 4000K-Single CCT
S0K S000K-Single CCT
3CCT (3000K/4000K/5000K)
5CCT (2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K)
(Steel version) (Steel version)
Extension cables
(2pin)
Extension cables
(3pin)
Voltage
(Blank)
120Vonly
.!J.
For single CCT or multiple CCT
fixtures with CCT switch on the wire
Madel: LR-EXC6 6' 2pin cable
LR-EXC10 10' 2pin cable
LR-EXC20 20' 2pin cable
For multiple CCT fixtures with CCT
switch on the junction box
Madel: LR-EXC6-S3 6' 3pin cable
LR-EXC10-S3 10' 3pin cable
LR-EXC20-S3 20' 3pin cable
Example: LRRFG4R-12W-5CCT-MW
Finish
MW (Matte White)
• MB (Matte Black) e BZ (Bronze)
• BN (Brushed Nickel)
rgalarneau
logo galarneau